Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 50

Place Name

1 Doug Csima
2 Stephan Nolden
3 Josh Gracin
4 Danny Matthews
4 Garret Bouhuyzen-
6 Dan Clout
7 Andrew Jago
8 Jake Martens
9 Joshua Looyestein
10 Graham Foster
11 Paul Hammon

12 John Hoppe

13 John Pollock

14 Mike Flynn

15 lan MacLeod

16 Greg Abbott

17 Gabriel Karantjas
18 Patrick O'Connor
19 Denis Moiseenko
20 Dean Hayward
21 Chris Thome
22 Christopher Miller
23 Eeric Katzman
24 Patrick Robitaille
25 Tyler Plant
26 Todd Blades
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Club

Leander Boat Club

Ridley College

E.L. Crossley High School
University of Western Ontario
Grimsby Secondary School
Governor Simcoe

University of Western Ontario
Brock University

Brock University

London Rowing Club
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
Kingston Rowing Club

Brock University

Brock University

Brock University

Argonaut Rowing Club

Brock University

University of Toronto at
Ryerson University
University of Western Ontario
Western Rowing Club
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing

Time (min)
06:08.0
06:15.2
06:20.2
06:20.9
06:20.9
06:23.7
06:25.6
06:27.2
06:29.1
06:30.3
06:30.7
06:32.8
06:40.3
06:40.8
06:41.1
06:41.5
06:42.8
06:42.9
06:45.1
06:48.2
06:52.5
06:57.1
06:57.7
07:09.2
07:09.8
07:13.4

Senior B Men (Final)

Split
01:32.0
01:33.8
01:35.1
01:35.2
01:35.2
01:35.9
01:36.4
01:36.8
01:37.3
01:37.6
01:37.7
01:38.2
01:40.1
01:40.2
01:40.3
01:40.4
01:40.7
01:40.7
01:41.3
01:42.1
01:43.1
01:44.3
01:44.4
01:47.3
01:47.5
01:48.4

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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