Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 50 Senior B Men (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Doug Csima	Leander Boat Club	06:08.0	01:32.0	Gold
2	Stephan Nolden	Ridley College	06:15.2	01:33.8	Silver
3	Josh Gracin	E.L. Crossley High School	06:20.2	01:35.1	Bronze
4	Danny Matthews	University of Western Ontario	06:20.9	01:35.2	
4	Garret Bouhuyzen-	Grimsby Secondary School	06:20.9	01:35.2	
6	Dan Clout	Governor Simcoe	06:23.7	01:35.9	
7	Andrew Jago	University of Western Ontario	06:25.6	01:36.4	
8	Jake Martens	Brock University	06:27.2	01:36.8	
9	Joshua Looyestein	Brock University	06:29.1	01:37.3	
10	Graham Foster	London Rowing Club	06:30.3	01:37.6	
11	Paul Hammon	University of Western Ontario	06:30.7	01:37.7	
12	John Hoppe	University of Toronto Rowing	06:32.8	01:38.2	
13	John Pollock	Kingston Rowing Club	06:40.3	01:40.1	
14	Mike Flynn	Brock University	06:40.8	01:40.2	
15	lan MacLeod	Brock University	06:41.1	01:40.3	
16	Greg Abbott	Brock University	06:41.5	01:40.4	
17	Gabriel Karantjas	Argonaut Rowing Club	06:42.8	01:40.7	
18	Patrick O'Connor	Brock University	06:42.9	01:40.7	
19	Denis Moiseenko	University of Toronto at	06:45.1	01:41.3	
20	Dean Hayward	Ryerson University	06:48.2	01:42.1	
21	Chris Thome	University of Western Ontario	06:52.5	01:43.1	
22	Christopher Miller	Western Rowing Club	06:57.1	01:44.3	
23	Eeric Katzman	University of Western Ontario	06:57.7	01:44.4	
24	Patrick Robitaille	University of Western Ontario	07:09.2	01:47.3	
25	Tyler Plant	University of Western Ontario	07:09.8	01:47.5	
26	Todd Blades	University of Toronto Rowing	07:13.4	01:48.4	

2/11/2007 10:17:40 PM Page 1 of 1